
Tuesday. May 29ZB SS.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices |9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News

|1.45 1ZB Happiness Club .

. 2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks Eddy Duchin, his
piano and his Orchestra7.0 Victory Parade7.15 Bulldog Drummond: The
Third Round
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the ar! Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Penman Forgery Case8.45 Sir Adam Disappears
9. 5 Doctor Mac
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9.20 Wild Life: A Virgin’s Mil-lions
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have its Swing
11. 0 London News

2G nn as
7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Victory Loan Reporter
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prioes
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. Shopping Reporter's
on
Melodies for the Valley
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London NewsSir Adam Disappears
Victory~ Parade
Bulidog Drummond: The
ird Round
Submarine Patrol
Here’s a Queer Thing «

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
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8. 5 Prisoner at the. Bar: Ned
Kelly
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Nature Hides
Her Family
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine(10.15 Jane Arden: Girl

ereernrs11. 0 London News

CHRISTCHURCH
/ 3ZB 1430ke.- 210m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-)
beth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s. Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
Pie age?
4

> QO For Ever YoungQO Health and session

5. 0 obinson Crusoe Junior
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration

7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Bulldog Drummond; The
Third Round
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar; Ser-
geant Turner
8.45 Cloudy Weather9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Riddles of the
Rocks
10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310"tagem.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy80 Current Ceiling Prices
. O Judy and Jane15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session

8. 0 The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Black Gang (final
broadcasty .
-30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Fate Blows the Whistle©8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar: Pate
rick Mahon
Poison fvy
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: Australia’s MostBird

10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
The Dark Horse
Victory Parade
Vanity Fair
Cappy Ricks
Submarine’ Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: Rant

ford the Forger
8.45 And So the Story Goes9. 0 PBoctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Lizards and
Other Specimens
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down
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facebowdeonthatstayscOTY
Becauseofthespecial AirSpun' pro-
cess that makes it SO fineand smooth-
textured, Coty Face Powder stays on
longer and ciings closer: ThereS noJJneed for continual making-up when
youuseCoty: Then,too;Cotycontainsno materials that causeenlarged pores:
UseCoty itssmoothand even texture
givesthatpetal-softcomplexion.

0208

eAIR SPUN"
Alsoobtainable;CotyTalcPowder:
CotyProductsareobtainablefrom
Chemists,ToiletSalons;andCosmetic
CountersofDepartment Stores:
Agents Van Staveren Bros.Ltd,
LowerTaranakiStreet;Wellington: 204

NEW ZEALAND'SBuilders of FIRST LIGHTHOUSE

NewZealand OnJanuaryIst,1859, NewZealand' $
first lighthouse on Pencarrow Head
ac the entrance to WellingtonHarbourwas lic forthe first time: Ic
replaced a temporarybeacon erected
in 1844.

From Pencarrow in1859,there are to-dayfifty-one lightsaroundthe coastofNewZealand fortheguidanceofSthosewhog0downto thesea inshipsorwho havebusiness upon the waters:99 Just Io
years after the brilliant beam ofPencarrow light first flashed outintoCookStrait; the Government Life InsuranceDepartment wa8established. Adopting the lighthouse as an appropriate symbol,which hasbecomeaprominent featurein itsbusiness,theDepart-ment hasperformed a useful duty in safeguarding the welfare ofNewZealandpeople:Makeyourfuturesecurebyinsuringwith the

GOVERNMENT
ThePioneer LIFE
NewZealandOffice INSURANCE
Established 1869 DEPARTMENT

19

ASK YOURSELF
Whal
willbe
YOUR
PLACE
in Ihe
New
World?

Diesel Engineer Accountancy
Mechanical Eng: Draftsmanship
Electrical Eng: CivilEng;Motor Mechanio Foundry Work
Plastics Welding
Radio Servicing Refrigeration
Quantity Servicing Carpentry
Building Contractor Commercial Art
Cost Accounting Dress Design
Steam Certificates Journalism
WiremanS License StoryWriting
MachineShopPract. Matriculation
Professional Exams. Navigation
Marine Exams. Plumbing
Analy. Chemistry A.M..M.E:Radio Engineering A.M.ACE.
Show Card Writing A.M:LEE:
Above are same of the 300 LC.S:
Courses which can be studied in
spare time: Send for details of
specialized training and the FreeLC.S: Prospectus: NOW is the timeto prepare for TOMORROW !
Name
Addrese Dee

Subject Ore

FIlL IN COUPON AND Post To
InteRnational CORRESPONDEMCESchoOls

Dept: L, 182 Wakefeld 8treet,WELLINGTON:


